
Avon Sailing Club social calendar 2025 

 

Date Event Details 

Saturday 3rd to Monday May 5th May Camping weekend Consolidation sailing, family fun and 
Cheese & Wine evening on the 
Saturday 

Saturday 24th May to Sunday 25th May Day Boat Open and camping weekend Evening BBQ with our visiting sailors  

Saturday 31st May Club Open Day  Consolidation sailing for members 

Saturday 21st and Sunday 22nd June Camping weekend and Junior Regatta Games and BBQ on the Saturday, 
junior racing on the Sunday 

Saturday 28th June Commodore’s Party Annual summer celebration - Tickets in 
advance 

Saturday 5th July Bowmoor 8-Hour Race Team racing at the Bowmoor Sailing 
Club in Lechlade 

Saturday 12th and Sunday 13th July Wardle Trophy Club racing with Saturday BBQ and 
Sunday bacon rolls 

Saturday 26th July Club working party Volunteers please 
Saturday 16th August Club Open Day and Afternoon Teas in 

the Marquee 
Fundraising teas 

Monday 18th to Friday 22nd August Avon Week Camping, training and evening fun  



Saturday 23th August Hog Roast Social evening 

Saturday 13th to Sunday 14th 
September 

Bart’s Bash Weekend Saturday disco, Sunday racing 

Saturday 11th October ILCA/Laser Open and Aero Open Hot lunch and racing 
Saturday 8th November Burn A Boat Bonfire building, bonfire burning and 

hot dogs 
Saturday 22nd November Annual Dinner Dance Puckrup Hall Hotel – Tickets in 

advance 
 

Saturday 29th November Youth Squad Christmas Party Fun activity – Details to follow 
Sunday 30th November Annual General Meeting 3 pm at Apperley Village Hall 

Sunday 7th December Clean-up Day Volunteers please 
  

 

 


